                                                      Мемориал Е.Авербух ПО ЛЕГКОЙ АТЛЕТИКЕ 
г. Иркутск      ст. «Труд»

ИТОГОВЫЙ ПРОТОКОЛ
Девушки                                        прыжки с шестом                  27.07.2001г.      

	Мес

то
	Фамилия, Имя
	Дата

Рожд.
	Город,

ведомство
	тренер
	315
	330
	340
	350
	360
	370
	А
	Б
	Результат
	Вып

разр

	1
	Зимина Наташа
	80
	Иркутск,МО
	Диденко 

Волков 
	
	0
	0
	0
	хх0
	ххх
	3
	2
	360
	кмс

	2
	Горелова Оля
	84
	Иркутск,МО
	Диденко 
	
	0
	0
	
	ххх
	
	1
	0
	340
	кмс

	3
	Крупская Ксения
	82
	Иркутск,МО
	Диденко 

Волков 
	хх0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	3
	2
	315
	1


Девушки                                        прыжки с шестом                  27.07.2001г.      

	Мес

то
	Фамилия, Имя
	Дата

Рожд.
	Город,

ведомство
	тренер
	420
	440
	450
	470
	490
	510
	530
	550
	А
	Б
	Результат
	Вып

разр

	1
	Преин Леша
	80
	Иркутск,МО
	Диденко 

Волков 
	
	
	
	
	0
	Х0
	хх0
	ххх
	3
	3
	530
	мс

	2
	Преин Коля
	85
	Иркутск,МО
	Диденко 
	0
	Х0
	Х0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	2
	2
	450
	1

	3
	Ильин Сергей
	83
	Иркутск ,Д
	Волков 
	Х0
	0
	хх0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	3
	3
	450
	1

	4
	Ананьев Сергей
	75
	Иркутск ,Д
	Диденко 
	Х0
	ххх
	
	
	
	
	
	
	2
	1
	420
	1

	-
	Порохин Сергей
	77
	Иркутск -Москва
	Назаров 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	ххх
	
	0
	3
	0
	-


